Fahrplan 2010
glltig ab 13.12.2009

RB 95 "Sieg-Dill-Bahn"

Sonderverkehr NRW-Tag Siegen

RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB

Zug-Nr. 39542 | 39504 | 39544 | 39506 | 39546 | 39508 | 39548 | 39510 | 29160 | 29162 | 39512 | 29164 | 39514 | 29166 | 29168 | 39516 | 29170 | 39518 | 39550 | 29172 | 29174 | 39520 | 29176 | 39522 | 39552 | 29178 | 39524 | 29180
IDillenburg 06:16 | 06:51 | 07:21 08:21 09:21 | 09:21 10:21 11:21 | 11:21 12:21 13:21 | 13:16 14:21 15:21 | 15:21
Sechshelden 06:20 | 06:55 | 07:25 08:25 09:25 | 09:25 10:25 11:25 | 11:25 12:25 13:25 | 13:20 14:25 15:25 | 15:25
[Haiger 0 06:23 | 06:58 | 07:28 08:28 09:28 | 09:28 10:28 11:28 | 11:28 12:28 13:28 | 13:23 14:28 15:28 | 15:28
Haiger 06:24 | 06:59 | 07:29 08:29 09:29 | 09:29 10:29 11:29 | 11:29 12:29 13:29 | 13:29 14:29 15:29 | 15:29
Rodenbach 06:28 | 07:03 | 07:33 08:33 09:33 | 09:33 10:33 11:33 | 11:33 12:33 13:33 | 13:33 14:33 15:33 | 15:33
Dillbrecht 06:32 | 07:07 | 07:37 08:37 09:37 | 09:37 10:37 11:37 | 11:37 12:37 13:37 | 13:37 14:37 15:37 | 15:37
Rudersdorf 06:38 | 07:13 | 07:43 08:43 09:43 | 09:43 10:43 11:43 | 11:43 12:43 13:43 | 13:43 14:43 15:43 | 15:43
Siegen 0 06:48 | 07:22 | 07:52 08:52 09:52 | 09:52 10:52 11:52 | 11:52 12:52 13:52 | 13:52 14:52 15:52 | 15:52

17.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° 0 ° ° ° ° 0

18.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

19.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
Siegen 05:24 | 05:54 | 06:24 | 06:54 | 07:24 | 07:54 | 08:24 | 08:54 | 09:24 09:54 | 10:24 | 10:54 | 11:24 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:24 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:24 | 15:54
Eiserfeld (Sieg) 05:28 | 05:59 | 06:28 | 06:59 | 07:28 | 07:59 | 08:28 | 08:59 | 09:28 09:59 | 10:28 | 10:59 | 11:28 11:59 | 12:28 | 12:59 | 13:28 | 13:28 13:59 | 14:28 | 14:59 | 15:28 | 15:28 | 15:59
Niederschelden Nord 05:31 | 06:01 | 06:31 | 07:01 | 07:31 | 08:01 | 08:31 | 09:01 | 09:31 10:01 | 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 13:31 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 15:31 | 16:01
Niederschelden 05:33 | 06:02 | 06:33 | 07:02 | 07:33 | 08:02 | 08:33 | 09:02 | 09:33 10:02 | 10:33 | 11:02 | 11:33 12:02 | 12:33 | 13:02 | 13:33 | 13:33 14:02 | 14:33 | 15:02 | 15:33 | 15:33 | 16:02
Mudersbach 05:35 | 06:05 | 06:35 | 07:05 | 07:35 | 08:05 | 08:35 | 09:05 | 09:35 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 13:35 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 15:35 | 16:05
Brachbach 05:37 | 06:06 | 06:37 | 07:06 | 07:37 | 08:06 | 08:37 | 09:06 | 09:37 10:06 | 10:37 | 11:06 | 11:37 12:06 | 12:37 | 13:06 | 13:37 | 13:37 14:06 | 14:37 | 15:06 | 15:37 | 15:37 | 16:06
Freusburg Siedlung 05:41 | 06:10 | 06:41 | 07:10 | 07:41 | 08:10 | 08:41 | 09:10 | 09:41 10:10 | 10:41 | 11:10 | 11:41 12:10 | 12:41 | 13:10 | 13:41 | 13:41 14:10 | 14:41 | 15:10 | 15:41 | 15:41 | 16:10
Kirchen 05:44 | 06:13 | 06:44 | 07:13 | 07:44 | 08:13 | 08:44 | 09:13 | 09:44 10:13 | 10:44 | 11:13 | 11:44 12:13 | 12:44 | 13:13 | 13:44 | 13:44 14:13 | 14:44 | 15:13 | 15:44 | 15:44 | 16:13
Betzdorf (Sieg) o| 05:47 | 06:16 | 06:47 | 07:16 | 07:47 | 08:16 | 08:47 | 09:16 | 09:47 10:16 | 10:47 | 11:16 | 11:47 12:16 | 12:47 | 13:16 | 13:47 | 13:47 14:16 | 14:47 | 15:16 | 15:47 | 15:47 | 16:16

17.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° [ [ ° ° ° ° [ ° [ [ J

18.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

19.09.2010 ° ° o ° o o o ° ° ° ° ° ° ° o 0
|Betzdorf (Sieg) 05:48 | 06:17 | 06:48 | 07:17 | 07:48 | 08:17 | 08:48 | 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 | 15:48 16:17
Scheuerfeld (Sieg) 05:51 | 06:20 | 06:51 | 07:20 | 07:51 | 08:20 | 08:51 | 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 | 15:51 16:20
INiederhovels 05:55 | 06:25 | 06:55 | 07:25 | 07:55 | 08:25 | 08:55 | 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 | 15:55 16:25
Wissen (Sieg) 05:59 | 06:29 | 06:59 | 07:29 | 07:59 | 08:29 | 08:59 | 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 | 15:59 16:29
|Etzbach 06:04 | 06:33 | 07:04 | 07:33 | 08:04 | 08:33 | 09:04 | 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 | 16:04 16:33
Au (Sieg) o| 06:08 | 06:37 | 07:08 | 07:37 | 08:08 | 08:37 | 09:08 | 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 | 16:08 16:37

17.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° [ [ ° ° ° ° ° [ [ J

18.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

19.09.2010 ° ° o ° ° ° ° 0

* verkehrt in der Nacht von Sa. 18.09 auf So. 19.09.10




Fahrplan 2010
glltig ab 13.12.2009

I Sonderverkehr NRW-T‘ag Siegen |

DB Regio NRW GmbH

RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB

Zug-Nr. 39554 | 29182 | 39526 | 39556 | 29184 | 39528 | 29186 | 39558 | 29188 | 39530 | 39560 | 29190 | 29192 | 39532 | 29194 39534 29196 39536 29198 39538 29374 39540 29376| 29378
Dillenburg 16:21 17:21 | 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Sechshelden 16:25 17:25 | 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
Haiger 16:28 17:28 | 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
Haiger 16:29 17:29 | 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29
Rodenbach 16:33 17:33 | 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
Dillbrecht 16:37 17:37 | 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
Rudersdorf 16:43 17:43 | 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
Siegen 16:52 17:52 | 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52

17.09.2010 ° ° ° °

18.09.2010 ° o ° ° °

19.09.2010 ° ° ° °
Siegen 16:24 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:24 | 17:54 18:24 | 18:24 | 18:54 | 19:24 | 19:24 19:54 | 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 23:13 235118 23:59 0:13 1:13
Eiserfeld (Sieg) 16:28 | 16:28 | 16:59 | 17:28 | 17:28 | 17:59 18:28 | 18:28 | 18:59 | 19:28 | 19:28 19:59 20:28 20:59 21:28 21:59 22:28 23:17 23:17 00:03 0:17 1:17
Niederschelden Nord 16:31 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31 | 17:31 | 18:01 18:31 | 18:31 | 19:01 | 19:31 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:20 23:20 00:06 0:20 1:20
Niederschelden 16:33 | 16:33 | 17:02 | 17:33 | 17:33 | 18:02 18:33 | 18:33 | 19:02 | 19:33 | 19:33 20:02 20:33 21:02 21:33 22:02 22:33 23:22 23:22 00:08 0:22 1:22
Mudersbach 16:35 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 17:35 | 18:05 18:35 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:35 | 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:24 23:24 00:10 0:24 1:24
Brachbach 16:37 | 16:37 | 17:06 | 17:37 | 17:37 | 18:06 18:37 | 18:37 | 19:06 | 19:37 19:37 20:06 20:37 21:06 21:37 22:06 22:37 23:26 23:26 00:12 0:26 1:26
Freusburg Siedlung 16:41 | 16:41 | 17:10 | 17:41 | 17:41 | 18:10 18:41 | 18:41 | 19:10 | 19:41 19:41 20:10 20:41 21:10 21:41 22:10 22:41 23:30 23:30 00:16 0:30 1:30
Kirchen 16:44 | 16:44 | 17:13 | 17:44 | 17:44 | 18:13 18:44 | 18:44 | 19:13 | 19:44 | 19:44 20:13 20:44 21:13 21:44 22:13 22:44 23:33 23:33 00:19 0:33 1:33
Betzdorf (Sieg) 16:47 | 16:47 | 17:16 | 17:47 | 17:47 | 18:16 18:47 | 18:47 | 19:16 | 19:47 | 19:47 20:16 20:47 21:16 21:47 22:16 22:47 23:36 23:36 00:22 0:36 1:36

17.09.2010 ° ° ° ° [ ° ° ° [ [ J

18.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ®* °

19.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
Betzdorf (Sieg) 16:48 17:17 | 17:48 17:17 18:48 19:17 | 19:48 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:36 23:36 00:23 0:36 1:36
Scheuerfeld (Sieg) 16:51 17:20 | 17:51 18:20 18:51 19:20 | 19:51 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:40 23:39 00:26 0:39 1:39
Niederhovels 16:55 17:25 | 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 | 19:55 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:44 23:44 00:30 0:44 1:44
Wissen (Sieg) 16:59 17:29 | 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 | 19:59 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:48 23:48 00:34 0:48 1:48
Etzbach 17:04 17:33 | 18:04 18:33 19:04 19:33 | 20:04 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:52 23:52 00:39 0:52 1:52
Au (Sieg) 17:08 17:37 | 18:08 18:37 19:08 19:37 | 20:08 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:57 23:57 00:43 0:57 1:57

17.09.2010 ° ° ° ° [ ° ° [ [ J

18.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

19.09.2010 ° ° ° ° ° ®* °

* verkehrt in der Nacht von ¢




	FDIL - KAU

